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 100 Yards
Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's SOY

1 Michael Poole 108 100 VFS 250 23 50 4 50 5 50 5 50 4 50 5 16
2 Joe Evancho 112 100 VFS 250 23 50 3 50 5 50 5 50 5 50 5 15
3 Wayne France 206 100 VFS 250 22 50 5 50 4 50 5 50 5 50 3 14
4 Lee Martin 106 100 VFS 250 22 50 5 50 3 50 5 50 4 50 5 13
5 Blasé Brunner 104 100 VFS 250 21 50 5 50 5 50 3 50 5 50 3 12
6 Gary Slawik 105 100 VFS 250 20 50 5 50 4 50 3 50 5 50 3 11
7 Bob White 110 100 VFS 250 19 50 5 50 2 50 3 50 5 50 4 10
8 Ken  Wood 214 100 VFS 250 19 50 4 50 4 50 4 50 5 50 2 9
9 Mike Tunis 103 100 VFS 250 17 50 4 50 3 50 2 50 4 50 4 8

10 John Cascarino 113 100 VFS 250 15 50 3 50 3 50 4 50 2 50 3 7
11 Alex Oliveri 109 100 VFS 250 11 50 3 50 3 50 1 50 1 50 3 6
12 Ken West 102 100 VFS 249 17 50 5 50 4 50 4 49 1 50 3 5
13 Albert Edwards 114 100 VFS 249 15 49 3 50 4 50 1 50 4 50 3 4
14 Phil Wlazlowski 111 100 VFS 248 8 50 1 50 1 50 1 49 2 49 3 3
1 Clayton Merrill 101 100 H 246 10 50 4 49 1 49 3 50 2 48 0
 100 Yards

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's SOY
1 Joe Evancho 112 200 VFS 250 23 50 5 50 4 50 4 50 5 50 5 14
2 Michael Poole 108 200 VFS 250 22 50 5 50 4 50 4 50 4 50 5 13
3 John Cascarino 113 200 VFS 250 21 50 5 50 5 50 4 50 5 50 2 12
4 Alex Oliveri 109 200 VFS 250 21 50 3 50 4 50 5 50 5 50 4 11
5 Lee Martin 106 200 VFS 250 20 50 5 50 3 50 5 50 4 50 3 10
6 Ken  Wood 214 200 VFS 250 18 50 3 50 3 50 5 50 3 50 4 9
7 Bob White 110 200 VFS 250 18 50 3 50 2 50 4 50 4 50 5 8
8 Ken West 102 200 VFS 250 16 50 4 50 2 50 4 50 4 50 2 7
9 Blasé Brunner 104 200 VFS 250 16 50 3 50 4 50 4 50 3 50 2 6

10 Albert Edwards 114 200 VFS 250 15 50 2 50 2 50 4 50 4 50 3 5
11 Gary Slawik 105 200 VFS 250 15 50 1 50 4 50 2 50 3 50 5 4
12 Mike Tunis 103 200 VFS 250 13 50 1 50 3 50 4 50 4 50 1 3
13 Phil Wlazlowski 111 200 VFS 248 10 50 1 50 2 49 3 49 0 50 4 2
14 Wayne France 206 200 VFS 209 17 9 0 50 4 50 4 50 4 50 5 1

Clayton Merrill 101 200 H   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Grand Agg

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's SOY TSOY
1 Joe Evancho 112 GrAgg VFS 500 46 28 57
2 Michael Poole 108 GrAgg VFS 500 45 26 55
3 Lee Martin 106 GrAgg VFS 500 42 24 47
4 Blasé Brunner 104 GrAgg VFS 500 37 22 40
5 Bob White 110 GrAgg VFS 500 37 20 38
6 Ken  Wood 214 GrAgg VFS 500 37 18 36
7 John Cascarino 113 GrAgg VFS 500 36 16 35
8 Gary Slawik 105 GrAgg VFS 500 35 14 29
9 Alex Oliveri 109 GrAgg VFS 500 32 12 29

10 Mike Tunis 103 GrAgg VFS 500 30 10 21
11 Ken West 102 GrAgg VFS 499 33 8 20
12 Albert Edwards 114 GrAgg VFS 499 30 6 15
13 Phil Wlazlowski 111 GrAgg VFS 496 18 4 9
14 Wayne France 206 GrAgg VFS 459 39 2 17

Clayton Merrill 101 GrAgg H 246 10

Sulphyr Springs

100/100



Club 10/23/22

Place Name Dist Class Action Barrel Stock Gunsmith Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer
1 Joe Evancho GrAgg VFS Bat Krieger Hunter Dixon NightForce 15-55 H4198 JC 108 Fed 205m
2 Michael Poole GrAgg VFS Bat Krieger Scoville Long NightForce 15-55 Lapua Allen 116 Fed
3 Lee Martin GrAgg VFS Martin Krieger McMillan Martin March 40x LT30 Martin 114 BR4
4 Blasé Brunner GrAgg VFS Borden Bartlein Robertson Borden Night Force 42x H4198 Berger 115 Fed
5 Bob White GrAgg VFS CPS Krieger Adamowicz Bob White Sightron 36x H4198 Berger 115 Fed 205m
6 Ken  Wood GrAgg VFS Stolle Krieger McMillan Bob White Leupold 45x LT30 Cheek 118 Fed 205m
7 John Cascarino GrAgg VFS Bat Brux McMillan Short Night Force 55x H4198 MEI 115 GM205M
8 Gary Slawik GrAgg VFS Farley Krieger Leonard Goodling Night Force 45x H4198 Cheek 118 Fed 205m
9 Alex Oliveri GrAgg VFS Panda Hart McMillan Bob White Sightron 36x LT30 Berger 115 Fed 205

10 Mike Tunis GrAgg VFS Bat Krieger Hunter D Bruno Night Force 42x H4198 Bib 118 BR4
11 Ken West GrAgg VFS Bat Krieger McMillan Bob White Night Force 42x H4198 Berger 115 Fed
12 Albert Edwards GrAgg VFS Panda Hart McMillan Weaver Sightron 45x 4198 Cline 108 Fed 205m
13 Phil Wlazlowski GrAgg VFS Bat Bartlein McMillan Bob White March 50x H4198 Berger 115 Fed 205
14 Wayne France GrAgg VFS Bat JL Dixie ~ NightForce 42x N130 ~ 116 Fed 205

Clayton Merrill GrAgg H Reminton Krieger ~ Long Burris 6x N133 Siera 125 Win
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